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The following is the list of holidays for students for the year 2023.

HOLIDAY CALENDAR - YEAR 2023
S.No. Occasion Date Day
1 Makar Sankranti 14 Jan 23 Saturday
2 Republic day 26 Jan 23 Thursday
3 Mahashivratri 18 Feb 23 Saturday
4 Holika Dahan 07 Mar 23 Tuesday
5 | Holi 08 Mar & 09 Mar ﬂi‘igj:gay -
6 Ram Navami 30 Mar 23 Thursday
7 Good Friday 07 Apr 23 Friday
8 Eid-ul-Fitr 22 Apr 23 Saturday
) Buddha Purnima 05 May 23 Friday
10 Bakrid 29 Jul 23 Thursday
11 Independence Day 15 Aug 23 Tuesday
12 Raksha Bandhan 30 Aug 23 Wednesday
13 Janmashtmi 07 Sep 23 Thursday
14 Id E Milad 28 Sep 23 Thursday
15 Gandhi Jayanti 02 Oct 23 Monday
16 Maha Navami 23 0ct 23 Monday
17 Dussehra 24 Oct 23 Tuesday
18 Deepawali 11 Nov to 15 Nov \?\Z{g;i?é;y
19 Guru Nanak Birthday | 27 Nov 23 Monday
20 Christmas Day 25 Dec 23 Monday

Summer Vacations (tentative): From 18t June 2023 (Sunday) to 25" June

2023 (Sunday)

Winter Vacations (tentative): From 24t December 2023 (Sunday) to 1st

January, 2024 (Monday).




